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1.5 Ton Portable Rental Air Conditioner
AmeriCool WPC-4000

The Ultimate Portability and Simplicity Product Features

AmeriCool portable air conditioners o Equipped with an automatic restart function, allowing self-restart in case
are designed for even the harshest of power outages

environments, though they are ideal Portable air conditioning units work with a standard outlet permitting an
for a multitude of different situations. easy and effective start up.

AmeriCool's air conditioners all Portable air conditioner systems work well with generators as well, to
feature spot cooling and room provide a solution for virtually any situation.

cooling thermostat settings to allow
the unit to work at its best in any
situation. These versatile portable
cooling systems are ideal for a host
of applications including computer
rooms, hospitals, process cooling,
multi-workstation cooling, special
events, and even emergency short

term cooling needs.

Product Specifications

Performance Data
Nominal Size Rating
Condenser Air Flow
Evaporator Air Flow
Refrigerant Type
Operating Conditions
Electrical
Requirements
FLA
Fuse Size
Nema Plug
Max. Duct Length
Cold Air Supply
Hot Air Discharge
Duct Connection
Hot Air Discharge
Drain Type
Dimensions
WidthxLengthxHeight
Weight

16,800 BTU
1250/1120 CFM
470/400 CFM
R410a

32°F - 113°F

1nsv

15.5 Amps
15 Amp
5-20p

30 ft.
50 ft.

12 in.
Bucket (4 gal.)

20.6x26%41 in.
185 Ibs.
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